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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 POGHOSOVA EMMA ARM 46 07.03.1997
2 ENGEL Christiana FKB AUT 505 10.07.1989
3 FEHRER Stefanie FULL AUT 511 24.02.1998
4 GLAC Margarethe ASCW AUT 517 02.08.1980
5 GOLLESCH Karin FULL AUT 531 04.01.1979
6 KONCZALSKA Justyna TII AUT 503 17.07.1983
7 KUBR Eva FUW AUT 05.10.1991
8 LORENZ Therese FULL AUT 504 29.06.1968
9 NITSCHE Giovanna GRAZF AUT 86 04.10.1996
10 PINGGERA Elisabeth AUT 509 12.05.1998
11 PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 24.01.2003
12 SCHMIDL Paula OELFO AUT 14 02.06.1996
13 SCHMIDL Rosa OELFO AUT 507 27.12.1998
14 STROHMEYER-EDER Hildegard AFCS AUT 506 08.05.1966
15 TANZMEISTER Dorothea ASCW AUT 502 10.09.1968
16 WITTING Melanie ASCW AUT 524 03.04.1982
17 WOLKERSDORFER Gloria GRAZF AUT 156 26.11.1996
18 KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta SCAFR BLR 21 21.03.1997
19 TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya SCAFR BLR 259 08.02.2000
20 DELIC Lara MKS CRO 446 28.01.2003
21 GALIC Ana MKS CRO 440 12.09.2003
22 JUKIC Paula MKS CRO 206 17.07.1998
23 MESIC Ana CAFCM CRO 28.04.1998
24 PETKOVIC Lara CAFCM CRO 175 27.11.1997
25 VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC Viktorija CAFCM CRO 26.11.2001
26 VUKOJEVIC Andrea MKS CRO 449 28.11.2002
27 KORINKOVA Magdalena CZE 441 29.12.2000
28 ROUBICKOVA Anna CZE 447 17.11.1999
29 SAMALOVA Anna USKP CZE 31.07.1995
30 CENTENERA Macarena FED- ESP 24.04.1994
31 VUORINEN Anna HELSM FIN 06.09.1998
32 SERSOT Jade LEC FRA 64 15.10.2000
33 SICA Susan Maria SSLSA GBR 4 22.01.1998
34 FRIEDERICH Adriana OFCB GER 07.03.2001
35 HORNISCHER Anna HEIDS GER 16 07.12.1996
36 JONAS Anna HEIDS GER 232 26.09.1996
37 LOH Pauline HEIDS GER 17.05.2001
38 MULTERER Ricarda TSVBL GER 05.04.1990
39 WEITBRECHT Sophia HEIDS GER 59 22.01.1997
40 AMATEIS Alessandra ASMT ITA 18.02.2001
41 BLASONI Tamara Paola SANQS ITA 13.04.2001
42 CASSANO Alice CHIAS ITA 103 09.07.1997
43 CLERICI Alice CSFOR ITA 61 15.06.1996
44 CONSONNI Ginevra TOIS ITA 15.10.2001
45 FAZZINI Camilla G.VS ITA 27.08.2001
46 GENTILE Francesca VIRTSA ITA 308 28.08.2001
47 GRECO Silvia CUSPS ITA 256 02.10.2000
48 MARZANI Roberta RMCS-CE ITA 12 08.07.1996
49 MEASSO Eleonora SCHETA ITA 49 17.05.1999
50 MERZLIAK Matilde TSGI-ASG ITA 08.05.2001
51 PERNA Elena CSPDP ITA 427 30.06.1999
52 ROATO Ginevra MANGM ITA 8 09.12.1996
53 ROSSATTI Emilia ASBF ITA 18.01.2001
54 SPINELLI Alice Ilde LAMETME ITA 28.01.2001
55 TISO Alice G.VS ITA 10.04.2001
56 VARENGO Cecilia ASMT ITA 30.09.1998
57 VESTINI Maria Vittoria RMFERF ITA 172 26.11.1998
58 ZAPPARATO Marta CSF ITA 89 24.05.1996
59 ZULIANI Letizia SANQS ITA 387 29.06.1999
60 AZUKAITE Vikte GAJA LTU 39 18.04.1996
61 DE JONG Cheryl SCDB NED 03.01.1995
62 OBSTER Ellen DONQ NED 16.01.1994
63 TULEN Carmel SCHEA NED 26.07.1994
64 DANCIU Adela CSUC ROU 20.02.1994
65 DURAU Claudia LPSC ROU 16.08.2001
66 ENACHE Talida CSUB ROU 31.10.2001
67 MATACHE Cristina CSUC ROU 23.08.2001
68 NABOIU Claudia CSUC ROU 17.01.1995
69 OBRAZTSOVA Maria NATIT RUS 1 02.02.1996



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
70 SHATOVA Anna CSKAM RUS 381 26.01.1998
71 TARASOVA Ekaterina NATIT RUS 14.06.1998
72 ZAKHARCHENKO Alina NATIT RUS 24.11.1999
73 DERETIC Dragana MKS SRB 31.12.1980
74 GRIJAK Marta MKS SRB 94 07.10.2000
75 KNEZEVIC Katarina MKS SRB 04.09.1994
76 MILICIC Andjela MKS SRB 21.11.1994
77 ZIVANOVIC Jovana MKS SRB 87 14.08.1998
78 BRUNNER Pauline SECHC SUI 03.12.1994
79 BUECH Kim Jasmin SEBB SUI 14.12.1995
80 EMMENEGGER Manon FCZZ SUI 11 07.03.1997
81 KRIEGER Angela FGLL SUI 10.04.1990
82 MOESCHLIN Noemi ZFCZ SUI 24 11.10.1996
83 SOLARI Demetra SUI
84 KAMENISCAKOVA Ida MTVM SVK 08.03.1983



12 pools of 7
63 (75,00% of 84) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



INOE Meisterschaften /U23
Sonntag, 02. Dezember 2018 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 OBRAZTSOVA Maria NATIT RUS 1
2 SICA Susan Maria SSLSA GBR 4
3 ROATO Ginevra MANGM ITA 8
4 EMMENEGGER Manon FCZZ SUI 11
5 MARZANI Roberta RMCS-CE ITA 12
6 SCHMIDL Paula OELFO AUT 14
7 HORNISCHER Anna HEIDS GER 16
8 KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta SCAFR BLR 21
9 MOESCHLIN Noemi ZFCZ SUI 24
10 AZUKAITE Vikte GAJA LTU 39
11 POGHOSOVA EMMA ARM 46
12 MEASSO Eleonora SCHETA ITA 49
13 WEITBRECHT Sophia HEIDS GER 59
14 CLERICI Alice CSFOR ITA 61
15 SERSOT Jade LEC FRA 64
16 NITSCHE Giovanna GRAZF AUT 86
17 ZIVANOVIC Jovana MKS SRB 87
18 ZAPPARATO Marta CSF ITA 89
19 GRIJAK Marta MKS SRB 94
20 CASSANO Alice CHIAS ITA 103
21 WOLKERSDORFER Gloria GRAZF AUT 156
22 VESTINI Maria Vittoria RMFERF ITA 172
23 PETKOVIC Lara CAFCM CRO 175
24 JUKIC Paula MKS CRO 206
25 JONAS Anna HEIDS GER 232
26 GRECO Silvia CUSPS ITA 256
27 TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya SCAFR BLR 259
28 GENTILE Francesca VIRTSA ITA 308
29 SHATOVA Anna CSKAM RUS 381
30 ZULIANI Letizia SANQS ITA 387
31 PERNA Elena CSPDP ITA 427
32 GALIC Ana MKS CRO 440
33 KORINKOVA Magdalena CZE 441
34 DELIC Lara MKS CRO 446
35 ROUBICKOVA Anna CZE 447
36 VUKOJEVIC Andrea MKS CRO 449
37 TANZMEISTER Dorothea ASCW AUT 502
38 KONCZALSKA Justyna TII AUT 503
39 LORENZ Therese FULL AUT 504
40 ENGEL Christiana FKB AUT 505
41 STROHMEYER-EDER Hildegard AFCS AUT 506
42 SCHMIDL Rosa OELFO AUT 507
43 PINGGERA Elisabeth AUT 509
44 FEHRER Stefanie FULL AUT 511
45 GLAC Margarethe ASCW AUT 517
46 WITTING Melanie ASCW AUT 524
47 GOLLESCH Karin FULL AUT 531
48 MULTERER Ricarda TSVBL GER
49 BLASONI Tamara Paola SANQS ITA
50 PRAXMARER Leonore AUT
51 BRUNNER Pauline SECHC SUI
52 VUORINEN Anna HELSM FIN
53 SPINELLI Alice Ilde LAMETME ITA
54 CONSONNI Ginevra TOIS ITA
55 TARASOVA Ekaterina NATIT RUS
56 MERZLIAK Matilde TSGI-ASG ITA
57 MESIC Ana CAFCM CRO
58 VARENGO Cecilia ASMT ITA
59 MILICIC Andjela MKS SRB
60 LOH Pauline HEIDS GER
61 ENACHE Talida CSUB ROU
62 ROSSATTI Emilia ASBF ITA
63 MATACHE Cristina CSUC ROU
64 DERETIC Dragana MKS SRB
65 DURAU Claudia LPSC ROU
66 SOLARI Demetra SUI
67 NABOIU Claudia CSUC ROU
68 FAZZINI Camilla G.VS ITA



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
69 KRIEGER Angela FGLL SUI
70 SAMALOVA Anna USKP CZE
71 OBSTER Ellen DONQ NED
72 BUECH Kim Jasmin SEBB SUI
73 DE JONG Cheryl SCDB NED
74 KAMENISCAKOVA Ida MTVM SVK
75 KUBR Eva FUW AUT
76 CENTENERA Macarena FED- ESP
77 ZAKHARCHENKO Alina NATIT RUS
78 VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC Viktorija CAFCM CRO
79 KNEZEVIC Katarina MKS SRB
80 TULEN Carmel SCHEA NED
81 FRIEDERICH Adriana OFCB GER
82 DANCIU Adela CSUC ROU
83 AMATEIS Alessandra ASMT ITA
84 TISO Alice G.VS ITA



INOE Meisterschaften /U23
Sonntag, 02. Dezember 2018 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

11:00

Referee(s):

PIRVAN Marin dorian (CSUC / ROU)

DE JONG Cheryl SCDB / NED

PRAXMARER Leonore AUT

BUECH Kim Jasmin SEBB / SUI

JUKIC Paula MKS / CRO

JONAS Anna HEIDS / GER

BLASONI Tamara Paola SANQS / ITA

OBRAZTSOVA Maria NATIT / RUS

Strip 2

11:00

Referee(s):

HABLUTZEL-BURKI Gianna (FZBRS / SUI)

MULTERER Ricarda TSVBL / GER

GOLLESCH Karin FULL / AUT

KAMENISCAKOVA Ida MTVM / SVK

SICA Susan Maria SSLSA / GBR

OBSTER Ellen DONQ / NED

PETKOVIC Lara CAFCM / CRO

GRECO Silvia CUSPS / ITA

Strip 3

11:00

Referee(s):

CVETIC Jovan (SRB)

WITTING Melanie ASCW / AUT

ROATO Ginevra MANGM / ITA

BRUNNER Pauline SECHC / SUI

KUBR Eva FUW / AUT

VESTINI Maria Vittoria RMFERF / ITA

TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya SCAFR / BLR

SAMALOVA Anna USKP / CZE



Strip 4

11:00

Referee(s):

MAUNZ Florian (HEIDS / GER)

GENTILE Francesca VIRTSA / ITA

GLAC Margarethe ASCW / AUT

VUORINEN Anna HELSM / FIN

FAZZINI Camilla G.VS / ITA

WOLKERSDORFER Gloria GRAZF / AUT

EMMENEGGER Manon FCZZ / SUI

CENTENERA Macarena FED- / ESP

Strip 5

11:00

Referee(s):

SCHALLER Martin (AUT)

CASSANO Alice CHIAS / ITA

KNEZEVIC Katarina MKS / SRB

SHATOVA Anna CSKAM / RUS

MARZANI Roberta RMCS-CE / ITA

MESIC Ana CAFCM / CRO

KRIEGER Angela FGLL / SUI

FEHRER Stefanie FULL / AUT

Strip 6

11:00

Referee(s):

BOKULIC Ivan (CAFCM / CRO)

ZULIANI Letizia SANQS / ITA

SCHMIDL Paula OELFO / AUT

ZAKHARCHENKO Alina NATIT / RUS

SPINELLI Alice Ilde LAMETME / ITA

PINGGERA Elisabeth AUT

NABOIU Claudia CSUC / ROU

GRIJAK Marta MKS / SRB



Strip 7

11:00

Referee(s):

MANOLACHE Cristina (FULL / AUT)

PERNA Elena CSPDP / ITA

TARASOVA Ekaterina NATIT / RUS

SOLARI Demetra SUI

ZAPPARATO Marta CSF / ITA

VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC Viktorija CAFCM / CRO

HORNISCHER Anna HEIDS / GER

SCHMIDL Rosa OELFO / AUT

Strip 8

11:00

Referee(s):

ROUYER Elodie (AFCBB / SUI)

CONSONNI Ginevra TOIS / ITA

GALIC Ana MKS / CRO

DURAU Claudia LPSC / ROU

TISO Alice G.VS / ITA

ZIVANOVIC Jovana MKS / SRB

STROHMEYER-EDER Hildegard AFCS / AUT

KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta SCAFR / BLR

Strip 1

12:15

Referee(s):

CARVAJAL Jesus (ITA)

ENGEL Christiana FKB / AUT

FRIEDERICH Adriana OFCB / GER

MOESCHLIN Noemi ZFCZ / SUI

NITSCHE Giovanna GRAZF / AUT

DERETIC Dragana MKS / SRB

MERZLIAK Matilde TSGI-ASG / ITA

KORINKOVA Magdalena CZE



Strip 4

12:15

Referee(s):

PIRVAN Marin dorian (CSUC / ROU)

AMATEIS Alessandra ASMT / ITA

SERSOT Jade LEC / FRA

MATACHE Cristina CSUC / ROU

VARENGO Cecilia ASMT / ITA

LORENZ Therese FULL / AUT

AZUKAITE Vikte GAJA / LTU

DELIC Lara MKS / CRO

Strip 5

12:15

Referee(s):

DE ROBBIO Federico (ITA)

DANCIU Adela CSUC / ROU

ROUBICKOVA Anna CZE

POGHOSOVA EMMA ARM

LOH Pauline HEIDS / GER

CLERICI Alice CSFOR / ITA

KONCZALSKA Justyna TII / AUT

MILICIC Andjela MKS / SRB

Strip 3

12:15

Referee(s):

ROUYER Elodie (AFCBB / SUI)

MEASSO Eleonora SCHETA / ITA

TULEN Carmel SCHEA / NED

TANZMEISTER Dorothea ASCW / AUT

ROSSATTI Emilia ASBF / ITA

ENACHE Talida CSUB / ROU

WEITBRECHT Sophia HEIDS / GER

VUKOJEVIC Andrea MKS / CRO
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 MOESCHLIN Noemi ZFCZ SUI 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2 ROSSATTI Emilia ASBF ITA 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
3 KRIEGER Angela FGLL SUI 6 1,00 30 17 +13 Advanced
4 CLERICI Alice CSFOR ITA 5 0,83 26 11 +15 Advanced
5 ROATO Ginevra MANGM ITA 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
6 EMMENEGGER Manon FCZZ SUI 5 0,83 24 11 +13 Advanced
7 MULTERER Ricarda TSVBL GER 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
8 TARASOVA Ekaterina NATIT RUS 5 0,83 29 20 +9 Advanced
9 SERSOT Jade LEC FRA 5 0,83 27 18 +9 Advanced
10 ZIVANOVIC Jovana MKS SRB 5 0,83 26 17 +9 Advanced
11 BRUNNER Pauline SECHC SUI 5 0,83 25 17 +8 Advanced
12 BLASONI Tamara Paola SANQS ITA 5 0,83 29 23 +6 Advanced
13T SICA Susan Maria SSLSA GBR 5 0,83 27 21 +6 Advanced
13T MATACHE Cristina CSUC ROU 5 0,83 27 21 +6 Advanced
13T ZAPPARATO Marta CSF ITA 5 0,83 27 21 +6 Advanced
16 CENTENERA Macarena FED- ESP 4 0,67 23 13 +10 Advanced
17 MARZANI Roberta RMCS-CE ITA 4 0,67 24 15 +9 Advanced
18T AZUKAITE Vikte GAJA LTU 4 0,67 27 20 +7 Advanced
18T OBRAZTSOVA Maria NATIT RUS 4 0,67 27 20 +7 Advanced
20T KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta SCAFR BLR 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
20T SAMALOVA Anna USKP CZE 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
22T TULEN Carmel SCHEA NED 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
22T TISO Alice G.VS ITA 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
22T PERNA Elena CSPDP ITA 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
22T GRIJAK Marta MKS SRB 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
26T SCHMIDL Paula OELFO AUT 4 0,67 27 22 +5 Advanced
26T JUKIC Paula MKS CRO 4 0,67 27 22 +5 Advanced
28 PETKOVIC Lara CAFCM CRO 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
29T VUORINEN Anna HELSM FIN 4 0,67 22 18 +4 Advanced
29T WEITBRECHT Sophia HEIDS GER 4 0,67 22 18 +4 Advanced
31 PINGGERA Elisabeth AUT 4 0,67 28 25 +3 Advanced
32 DANCIU Adela CSUC ROU 4 0,67 22 19 +3 Advanced
33T KONCZALSKA Justyna TII AUT 4 0,67 23 22 +1 Advanced
33T FRIEDERICH Adriana OFCB GER 4 0,67 23 22 +1 Advanced
35 AMATEIS Alessandra ASMT ITA 3 0,50 25 21 +4 Advanced
36 NITSCHE Giovanna GRAZF AUT 3 0,50 23 19 +4 Advanced
37 VARENGO Cecilia ASMT ITA 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
38 POGHOSOVA EMMA ARM 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
39 FAZZINI Camilla G.VS ITA 3 0,50 20 17 +3 Advanced
40 DE JONG Cheryl SCDB NED 3 0,50 25 24 +1 Advanced
41 GRECO Silvia CUSPS ITA 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
42T MEASSO Eleonora SCHETA ITA 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
42T FEHRER Stefanie FULL AUT 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
44 MERZLIAK Matilde TSGI-ASG ITA 3 0,50 21 20 +1 Advanced
45 CONSONNI Ginevra TOIS ITA 3 0,50 25 25 0 Advanced
46 ENGEL Christiana FKB AUT 3 0,50 23 23 0 Advanced
47 KNEZEVIC Katarina MKS SRB 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
48 DURAU Claudia LPSC ROU 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
49 BUECH Kim Jasmin SEBB SUI 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
50T VESTINI Maria Vittoria RMFERF ITA 3 0,50 21 24 -3 Advanced
50T HORNISCHER Anna HEIDS GER 3 0,50 21 24 -3 Advanced
52 MILICIC Andjela MKS SRB 3 0,50 20 23 -3 Advanced
53 ENACHE Talida CSUB ROU 3 0,50 19 22 -3 Advanced
54 ZAKHARCHENKO Alina NATIT RUS 3 0,50 22 26 -4 Advanced
55 CASSANO Alice CHIAS ITA 2 0,33 24 24 0 Advanced
56 SPINELLI Alice Ilde LAMETME ITA 2 0,33 25 26 -1 Advanced
57 LOH Pauline HEIDS GER 2 0,33 25 27 -2 Advanced
58 ZULIANI Letizia SANQS ITA 2 0,33 25 28 -3 Advanced
59 JONAS Anna HEIDS GER 2 0,33 24 27 -3 Advanced
60 TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya SCAFR BLR 2 0,33 22 25 -3 Advanced
61 VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC Viktorija CAFCM CRO 2 0,33 22 27 -5 Advanced
62 NABOIU Claudia CSUC ROU 2 0,33 21 27 -6 Advanced
63 STROHMEYER-EDER Hildegard AFCS AUT 2 0,33 20 26 -6 Advanced
64 KUBR Eva FUW AUT 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Eliminated
65 WOLKERSDORFER Gloria GRAZF AUT 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Eliminated
66 SHATOVA Anna CSKAM RUS 2 0,33 18 26 -8 Eliminated
67 GENTILE Francesca VIRTSA ITA 2 0,33 17 25 -8 Eliminated
68 GOLLESCH Karin FULL AUT 2 0,33 18 27 -9 Eliminated



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 SOLARI Demetra SUI 1 0,17 22 26 -4 Eliminated
70 OBSTER Ellen DONQ NED 1 0,17 20 26 -6 Eliminated
71 KAMENISCAKOVA Ida MTVM SVK 1 0,17 19 27 -8 Eliminated
72T SCHMIDL Rosa OELFO AUT 1 0,17 18 27 -9 Eliminated
72T TANZMEISTER Dorothea ASCW AUT 1 0,17 18 27 -9 Eliminated
74 KORINKOVA Magdalena CZE 1 0,17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
75 DELIC Lara MKS CRO 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
76 MESIC Ana CAFCM CRO 1 0,17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
77T GLAC Margarethe ASCW AUT 1 0,17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
77T DERETIC Dragana MKS SRB 1 0,17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
79T PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
79T GALIC Ana MKS CRO 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
79T LORENZ Therese FULL AUT 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
82 WITTING Melanie ASCW AUT 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
83 VUKOJEVIC Andrea MKS CRO 0 0,00 13 29 -16 Eliminated
84 ROUBICKOVA Anna CZE 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: MAUNZ Florian (GER)

1

Ref: SOMOSKOY Peter (AUT)

2

Table of 8

Ref: SOMOSKOY Peter (AUT)

1

Ref: SCHALLER Martin (AUT)

2

Ref: MAUNZ Florian (GER)

3

Ref: HABLUTZEL-BURKI Gianna (SUI)

4

Table of 16

Ref: PIRVAN Marin dorian (ROU)

1

Ref: BUGARIN Dimitrije (SRB)

2

Ref: ROUYER Elodie (SUI)

3

Ref: MANOLACHE Cristina (AUT)

4

Ref: CVETIC Jovan (SRB)

5

Ref: SCHALLER Martin (AUT)

6

Ref: SOMOSKOY Peter (AUT)

7

Ref: HABLUTZEL-BURKI Gianna (SUI)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: ROUYER Elodie (SUI)

2

Ref: CVETIC Jovan (SRB)

3

Ref: MAUNZ Florian (GER)

4

Ref: SCHALLER Martin (AUT)

5

Ref: HABLUTZEL-BURKI Gianna (SUI)

6

Ref: BOKULIC Ivan (CRO)

7

Ref: PIRVAN Marin dorian (ROU)

8

Ref: MANOLACHE Cristina (AUT)

9

Ref: ROUYER Elodie (SUI)

10

Ref: CVETIC Jovan (SRB)

11

Ref: MAUNZ Florian (GER)

12

Ref: SCHALLER Martin (AUT)

13

Ref: HABLUTZEL-BURKI Gianna (SUI)

14

Ref: BOKULIC Ivan (CRO)

15

Ref: PIRVAN Marin dorian (ROU)

16

Table of 64

ZFCZ / SUI

TII / AUT

CSUC / ROU

RMCS-CE / ITA

LPSC / ROU

SEBB / SUI

FED- / ESP

LEC / FRA

LAMETME / ITA

CUSPS / ITA

CSPDP / ITA

MKS / SRB

SCDB / NED

HEIDS / GER

NATIT / RUS

MANGM / ITA

(60) TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya
SCAFR / BLR

ASMT / ITA

CAFCM / CRO

SCAFR / BLR

TSGI-ASG / ITA

CSUB / ROU

SANQS / ITA

SSLSA / GBR

MKS / SRB

TOIS / ITA

USKP / CZE

HEIDS / GER

GRAZF / AUT

(61) VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC Viktorija

CAFCM / CRO

CSFOR / ITA



Semi-Finals

Ref: BUGARIN Dimitrije (SRB)

3

Ref: SCHALLER Martin (AUT)

4

Table of 8

Ref: MANOLACHE Cristina (AUT)

5

Ref: BUGARIN Dimitrije (SRB)

6

Ref: ROUYER Elodie (SUI)

7

Ref: CVETIC Jovan (SRB)

8

Table of 16

Ref: CARVAJAL Jesus (ITA)

9

Ref: BOKULIC Ivan (CRO)

10

Ref: MAUNZ Florian (GER)

11

Ref: DE ROBBIO Federico (ITA)

12

Ref: SOMOSKOY Peter (AUT)

13

Ref: PIRVAN Marin dorian (ROU)

14

Ref: SCHALLER Martin (AUT)

15

Ref: HABLUTZEL-BURKI Gianna (SUI)

16

Table of 32

Ref: MANOLACHE Cristina (AUT)

17

Ref: ROUYER Elodie (SUI)

18

Ref: CVETIC Jovan (SRB)

19

Ref: MAUNZ Florian (GER)

20

Ref: SCHALLER Martin (AUT)

21

Ref: HABLUTZEL-BURKI Gianna (SUI)

22

Ref: BOKULIC Ivan (CRO)

23

Ref: PIRVAN Marin dorian (ROU)

24

Ref: MANOLACHE Cristina (AUT)

25

Ref: ROUYER Elodie (SUI)

26

Ref: CVETIC Jovan (SRB)

27

Ref: MAUNZ Florian (GER)

28

Ref: SCHALLER Martin (AUT)

29

Ref: HABLUTZEL-BURKI Gianna (SUI)

30

Ref: BOKULIC Ivan (CRO)

31

Ref: PIRVAN Marin dorian (ROU)

32

Table of 64

FGLL / SUI

CSUC / ROU

ASMT / ITA

HELSM / FIN

NATIT / RUS

FKB / AUT

RMFERF / ITA

CSUC / ROU

SECHC / SUI

NATIT / RUS

SCHETA / ITA

G.VS / ITA

OELFO / AUT

ARM

HEIDS / GER

FCZZ / SUI

TSVBL / GER

SANQS / ITA

G.VS / ITA

MKS / CRO

SCHEA / NED

FULL / AUT

CHIAS / ITA

MKS / SRB

CSF / ITA

HEIDS / GER

MKS / SRB

GAJA / LTU

AUT

OFCB / GER

(63) STROHMEYER-EDER Hildegard

AFCS / AUT

ASBF / ITA



Ref: SOMOSKOY Peter (AUT)

1

Finals

Ref: BUGARIN Dimitrije (SRB)

1

Ref: SOMOSKOY Peter (AUT)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: MAUNZ Florian (GER)

1

Ref: SOMOSKOY Peter (AUT)

2

Ref: BUGARIN Dimitrije (SRB)

3

Ref: SCHALLER Martin (AUT)

4

Table of 8

ZFCZ / SUI

LEC / FRA

ASMT / ITA

CSFOR / ITA

FGLL / SUI

OELFO / AUT

TSVBL / GER

HEIDS / GER
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 KRIEGER Angela FGLL SUI 10.04.1990
2 CLERICI Alice CSFOR ITA 15.06.1996
3T MOESCHLIN Noemi ZFCZ SUI 11.10.1996
3T MULTERER Ricarda TSVBL GER 05.04.1990
5 SERSOT Jade LEC FRA 15.10.2000
6 SCHMIDL Paula OELFO AUT 02.06.1996
7 VARENGO Cecilia ASMT ITA 30.09.1998
8 HORNISCHER Anna HEIDS GER 07.12.1996
9 ROSSATTI Emilia ASBF ITA 18.01.2001
10 BRUNNER Pauline SECHC SUI 03.12.1994
11 SICA Susan Maria SSLSA GBR 22.01.1998
12 OBRAZTSOVA Maria NATIT RUS 02.02.1996
13 KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta SCAFR BLR 21.03.1997
14 GRIJAK Marta MKS SRB 07.10.2000
15 FEHRER Stefanie FULL AUT 24.02.1998
16 BUECH Kim Jasmin SEBB SUI 14.12.1995
17 ROATO Ginevra MANGM ITA 09.12.1996
18 EMMENEGGER Manon FCZZ SUI 07.03.1997
19 TARASOVA Ekaterina NATIT RUS 14.06.1998
20 BLASONI Tamara Paola SANQS ITA 13.04.2001
21 MARZANI Roberta RMCS-CE ITA 08.07.1996
22T PERNA Elena CSPDP ITA 30.06.1999
22T TISO Alice G.VS ITA 10.04.2001
24 JUKIC Paula MKS CRO 17.07.1998
25T VUORINEN Anna HELSM FIN 06.09.1998
25T WEITBRECHT Sophia HEIDS GER 22.01.1997
27T FRIEDERICH Adriana OFCB GER 07.03.2001
27T KONCZALSKA Justyna TII AUT 17.07.1983
29 CONSONNI Ginevra TOIS ITA 15.10.2001
30 KNEZEVIC Katarina MKS SRB 04.09.1994
31 VESTINI Maria Vittoria RMFERF ITA 26.11.1998
32 CASSANO Alice CHIAS ITA 09.07.1997
33 ZIVANOVIC Jovana MKS SRB 14.08.1998
34T MATACHE Cristina CSUC ROU 23.08.2001
34T ZAPPARATO Marta CSF ITA 24.05.1996
36 CENTENERA Macarena FED- ESP 24.04.1994
37 AZUKAITE Vikte GAJA LTU 18.04.1996
38 SAMALOVA Anna USKP CZE 31.07.1995
39 TULEN Carmel SCHEA NED 26.07.1994
40 PETKOVIC Lara CAFCM CRO 27.11.1997
41 PINGGERA Elisabeth AUT 12.05.1998
42 DANCIU Adela CSUC ROU 20.02.1994
43 AMATEIS Alessandra ASMT ITA 18.02.2001
44 NITSCHE Giovanna GRAZF AUT 04.10.1996
45 POGHOSOVA EMMA ARM 07.03.1997
46 FAZZINI Camilla G.VS ITA 27.08.2001
47 DE JONG Cheryl SCDB NED 03.01.1995
48 GRECO Silvia CUSPS ITA 02.10.2000
49 MEASSO Eleonora SCHETA ITA 17.05.1999
50 MERZLIAK Matilde TSGI-ASG ITA 08.05.2001
51 ENGEL Christiana FKB AUT 10.07.1989
52 DURAU Claudia LPSC ROU 16.08.2001
53 MILICIC Andjela MKS SRB 21.11.1994
54 ENACHE Talida CSUB ROU 31.10.2001
55 ZAKHARCHENKO Alina NATIT RUS 24.11.1999
56 SPINELLI Alice Ilde LAMETME ITA 28.01.2001
57 LOH Pauline HEIDS GER 17.05.2001
58 ZULIANI Letizia SANQS ITA 29.06.1999
59 JONAS Anna HEIDS GER 26.09.1996
60 TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya SCAFR BLR 08.02.2000
61 VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC Viktorija CAFCM CRO 26.11.2001
62 NABOIU Claudia CSUC ROU 17.01.1995
63 STROHMEYER-EDER Hildegard AFCS AUT 08.05.1966
64 KUBR Eva FUW AUT 05.10.1991
65 WOLKERSDORFER Gloria GRAZF AUT 26.11.1996
66 SHATOVA Anna CSKAM RUS 26.01.1998
67 GENTILE Francesca VIRTSA ITA 28.08.2001
68 GOLLESCH Karin FULL AUT 04.01.1979



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
69 SOLARI Demetra SUI
70 OBSTER Ellen DONQ NED 16.01.1994
71 KAMENISCAKOVA Ida MTVM SVK 08.03.1983
72T SCHMIDL Rosa OELFO AUT 27.12.1998
72T TANZMEISTER Dorothea ASCW AUT 10.09.1968
74 KORINKOVA Magdalena CZE 29.12.2000
75 DELIC Lara MKS CRO 28.01.2003
76 MESIC Ana CAFCM CRO 28.04.1998
77T GLAC Margarethe ASCW AUT 02.08.1980
77T DERETIC Dragana MKS SRB 31.12.1980
79T GALIC Ana MKS CRO 12.09.2003
79T LORENZ Therese FULL AUT 29.06.1968
79T PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 24.01.2003
82 WITTING Melanie ASCW AUT 03.04.1982
83 VUKOJEVIC Andrea MKS CRO 28.11.2002
84 ROUBICKOVA Anna CZE 17.11.1999
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Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BOKULIC Ivan CRO 00844326 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1
BUGARIN Dimitrije SRB 00833931 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CARVAJAL Jesus ITA Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CVETIC Jovan SRB 00845135 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DE ROBBIO Federico ITA Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HABLUTZEL-BURKI Gianna SUI 00690841 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MANOLACHE Cristina AUT 00834889 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MAUNZ Florian GER 00003887 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PIRVAN Marin dorian ROU 00830389 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2
ROUYER Elodie SUI 00845637 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SCHALLER Martin AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SOMOSKOY Peter AUT Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


